
PRELIMINARY 1918 Tech Schedule.xls

Day Date Function Electrics Scenery Props Sound Costume Make-up

Mon Sep 19 SCENERY: Load in 9 to 5

Tue Sep 20 SCENERY: Load in 9 to 5

Wed Sep 21 SCENERY: Load in 9 to 5

Thu Sep 22 SCENERY/ELECTRICS: Load in 1 to 5 9 to 5

Fri Sep 23 SCENERY/ELECTRICS: Load in 1 to 5 9 to 5

Mon Sep 26 SCENERY/PAINT  Load In 9 to 5

Press photos, 4:30 Actor call, 5:30 shoot, Trueblood?

ELEC: Focus 1 to 5

Tue Sep 27 SCENERY/PAINT continued 9 to 5

ELEC: Focus 1 to 5

SET SPIKE tba

Wed Sep 28 SCENERY/PAINT notes 9 to 5

PROP load in 9 to 5

ELEC: Focus 1 to 5

SOUND: tba tba

SPACING REH 7:30 GO 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11

Electrics cue over reh, then more cuing

Thu Sep 29 Misc. Notes 9 to 5 tba tba

ELEC/ SOUND: Notes/Cuing tba 1 to 5 tba

TECH REH 7:30 GO 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11

Fri Sep 30 Misc Notes. 9 to 5 tba

ELEC/ SOUND: Notes/Cuing tba 1 to 5 tba

TECH REH 7:30 GO 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11

Sat Oct 1 DAY OFF ALL DEPARTMENTS No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech

Sun Oct 2 TECH REH 11-4 11 to 4 11 to 4 11 to 4 11 to 4

?TECH RUN 5:30-10:30 5:30-10:30 5:30-10:30 5:30-10:30 5:30-10:30

NOTE: MUSICAL 1 - Load in Begins - Mendelssohn

Mon Oct 3 Misc Notes / PAINT PRIORITY in am 1 to 5 9 to 5 tba tba

Wardrobe Load-in? tba

ELECTRICS: Channel Check 5:00

DRESS REH 7:30 Go 7:00 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6 - 11:30 6 - 11:30

Tue Oct 4 Misc Notes 1 to 5 9 to 5 tba tba

DRESS REH  7:30 Go 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6 - 11:30 6 - 11:30

Photos Shot over rehearsal

Wed Oct 5 Misc Notes 1 to 5 9 to 5 tba tba

DRESS REH  7:30 Go 6:00 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:00 to 12 6:00 to 12

Thu Oct 6 Misc Notes 1 to 5 9 to 5 tba tba tba

PERFORMANCE   7:30 6:00 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:00 to 12 6:00 to 12

Fri Oct 7 PERFORMANCE   8:00 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 12 6:30 to 12

Sat Oct 8 PERFORMANCE   8:00 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 12 6:30 to 12

Sun Oct 9 PERFORMANCE   2:00 12:30 to 5 12:30 to 5 12:30 - 5 12:30 to 5 12:30 to 6 12:30 to 6

Wed Oct 12 Brush-up Rehearsal 7-11 No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech No Tech

Thu Oct 13 PERFORMANCE   7:30 6:00 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:00 to 12 6:00 to 12

Note: MUSICAL 1 - Opens - Mendelssohn

Fri Oct 14 PERFORMANCE   8:00 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 12 6:30 to 12

Sat Oct 15 PERFORMANCE   8:00 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 - 11 6:30 to 11 6:30 to 12 6:30 to 12

Sun Oct 16 PERFORMANCE   2:00 12:30 to 5 12:30 to 5 12:30 - 5 12:30 to 5 12:30 to 6 12:30 to 6

STRIKE 5 to 9 5 to 9 5 to 9 5 to 9 5 to 9 tba

4/26/05 Subject to change  - nu


